CICRUITO UNIMED DIVINOPOLIS 30 ANOS

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13

14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero
66
87
12

56
a4

91

45
149
90
43
165
104
166

96

64

112
63
122
73
135
132

79
42
59
141

151
88
146
23
120
101
46

Nome
mercio silva ferreira
JOEL CARLOS MENEZES

ANDRE APRECIDO FERREIRA
APARECIDO

EVERTON LIBERIO DA SILVA

DOUGLAS LISANDRO DE CAMPOS
SEMILIANO

JOSE AFONSO SILVA

EDIMAR ANTONIO DE FARIA FARIA
RONALDO DE MEDEIROS

JORGE GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
DIEGO GUERRA LOPES

VICENTE FERREIRA DA SILVA
LEONARDO COUTO LIMA

WALDELI APARECIDO DO
NASCIMENTO

JOSE ROBERTO COSTA
ALEX DOUGLAS CASTRO SOARES

FLAVIO HENRIQUE CAMPOS DE
ANDRADE HENRIQUE

LUCIANO DE ALMEIDA
FERNANDO LOPES MENDES
MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA
HORLANDO JOSE DA SILVA
NIVALDO DONIZETE CAETANO
NEANDER ALVARENGA

JAIME BOLIVAR DA SILVA
DAVI DE FARIA BERNARDO
FABIO ADRIANO LOPES LOPES

RAMON LEONIDAS DUARTE SILVA
LEONIDAS

ROSEMAR GERALDO
JOHN MAYCKON INOUE VARGAS
RINALDO BARBOSA LAGARES
BRUNO COSTA

MARCELO S. BRAGA

LAERCIO FERREIRA

EDIMAR FIRMINO DE SOUSA

29
49
42

30
35

59

42
41
22
32
50
26
48

43
28
30

50
32
43
33
53
40

50
38
45
29

34
27
49
30
33
38
38

Fx.Et.
M2529
M4549
M4044

M3034
M3539

M5559

M4044
M4044
M2024
M3034
M5054
M2529
M4549

M4044
M2529
M3034

M5054
M3034
M4044
M3034
M5054
M4044

M5054
M3539
M4549
M2529

M3034
M2529
M4549
M3034
M3034
M3539
M3539

CIl.Fx.

SX.

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< Z

= £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

= £ £ £ £ £ £

Equipe Tempo
LUASA SPORTS 00:33:07
SERRA DO SALITRE 00:33:50
BUFFET ISAURA ARAUJO  00:34:08
ACORD 00:35:00
TINTA SUPER AMX 00:37:03
CRUZEIRO ESPORTE 00:37:16
CLUBE
ASA 00:37:29
ASA RANDALL 00:37:35
ACORSAM 00:37:48
RUN E FUN BH 00:38:17
ACORD 00:38:25
CORREBOM 00:38:39
ACORD 00:39:29
ATLEMAC 00:39:52
CORRENDO POR Al 00:39:55
MUNDO OUTDOR 00:40:26
NAO TENHO 00:41:07
WANDER DO PRADO 00:41:30
CORP 00:41:35
NAO TENHO 00:41:55
ACORD 00:41:58
TRIATHLON 00:42:34
DIVINOPOLIS
ACORD 00:42:46
NOVO TEMPO 00:43:00
CORRENDO POR Al 00:43:09
ADRENALINA 00:43:24
NAO TENHO 00:43:31
BOCA DA MATA 00:43:48
NAO TEM 00:44:16
BC RUNNING 00:44:20
CORRENDO POR Al 00:44:22
FENIX 00:44:50
ACORD 00:44:52
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CICRUITO UNIMED DIVINOPOLIS 30 ANOS

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Numero
668
106
131

40
154
33
145
17

157
39
92
61

127

163
15
54
81

110

140
94
82
11

133

152
97
26
75
89

124
74
37

123
36

103
86

Nome

ERALDO ELIAS DE SOUSZA
LEONARDO MUNIZ

MOZAR PAULINO PRADO
DANIEL SANTOS DE BRITO
SANDER MARCIAL

CONRADO PARREIRAS
RICARDO NEVES SILVA
ANTONIO MAURO OLIVEIRA
ADEMIR GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
SERGIO HENRIQUE DA ROCHA
DANIEL PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE EUSTAQUIO CAMPOS
FELIPE SOUZA RODRIGUES
eustaquio da silva reis junior
VALTER ELIAS COELHO
ANDRE CAMARGOS

everton santos

JESUS ANTONIO RIBEIRO
LUCAS L MELO BATISTA

PAULO SERGIO GUIMARAES
JOSE LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA

JESUS GONGALVES GONGALVES
ANDERSON RODRIGUES

NELSON MENDONGA DA SILVA
ROSSI SOUSA

JOSE VALTER

CARLOS CAMPOS

IGOR HENRIQUE DIAS BATISTA LIMA
JONATAS PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARCUS VINICIUS SILVEIRA

IGOR AUGUSTO SILVA PEREIRA
DANIEL FLAVIO DE MIRANDA
MARCOS DOS SANTOS LUIZ

DANIEL DO COUTO FERREIRA

LELIS DENILSON DE OLIVEIRAS

JOAO EUSTAQUIO DA COSTA

32
38
56
30
37
29
37
45
62
43
28
59
29
40
44
33
36
58
28

48
25
53
39
45
51
34
48
36
19
40
24
38
36
24
44
65

Fx.Et.
M3034
M3539
M5559
M3034
M3539
M2529
M3539
M4549
M6064
M4044
M2529
M5559
M2529
M4044
M4044
M3034
M3539
M5559
M2529

M4549
M2529
M5054
M3539
M4549
M5054
M3034
M4549
M3539
M1619
M4044
M2024
M3539
M3539
M2024
M4044
M6569

CI.Fx.

SX.

LT £ £g £ £ £ £ L£ LLZT LKL LK EXZKT XL ZXK K

LT £ £ £ £ £ L£L£ L EZ£T LT LKL IZLXZLKT XK CKLK K

Equipe Tempo
ACORSAM 00:44:57
ADC ELETROMUNIZ 00:45:06
UNIMED - ADC 00:45:07
POSITIVE 00:45:25
CORP 00:45:25
OXIGENIO 00:45:45
00:46:19
CORP 00:46:28
ACORD 00:46:34
ACORD 00:46:38
CORP PERDIGAO 00:46:41
ACORD 00:47:11
FENIX RUNNERS 00:47:56
00:48:14
POSITIVE RUNNING 00:48:50
TRIRUNNERS DE ITAUNA 00:49:00
00:49:09
MD RUNNING 00:49:12
UNIMED DIVINOPOLIS / 00:49:13
BORA ASSESSORIA
ACORD 00:49:21
CORREBOM 00:49:48
ACORD 00:50:02
CORRENDO POR Ai BD 00:50:08
LIFERUNNERS 00:50:14
LIFE RUNNERS 00:50:24
CLUBE DA LUTA 00:50:46
MD RUNNING 00:50:58
RUNNING 00:51:51
ACORSAM 00:52:06
LIFE RUNNERS 00:52:07
NENHUMA 00:52:16
ACORD 00:52:28
CORRENDO POR Al 00:52:36
ACRUF 00:53:18
ACORSAM 00:53:23
ACORD 00:53:31
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CICRUITO UNIMED DIVINOPOLIS 30 ANOS

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

i
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Numero
72
129
150
76
83
161
62

84
159
71
142
160
16
121

136

147
18
70
77
78
95

139

168

130

117
a7
67

115

119
99
10
35
22

105

153

Nome

HELI GONGALVES CAMPOS
MAURO MOURA

RONALDO JOSE HILARIO

IGOR RICARDO FERREIRA
JESUS RODRIGUES RODRIGUES
VALDELICIO DE JESUS

FERNANDO APARECIDO DA SILVA
SILVA

JHONATA AUGUSTO FRANCISCO
THIAGO GOMES FONSECA

lucas henrique

REINALDO ARAUJO

TULIO COUTINHO

ANTONIO DONIZETTE EUGENIO
MARCIO DOS SANTOS

OMAR RAFAEL NUNES SOUKI
ADILSON TRINDADE

ROBSON CONRADO DE CASTRO
AURELINO ROCHA BARBOSA
GUSTAVO ENOQUE

ISAAC DLEON DE ALMEIDA
andre lacerda

gustavo barreto

PAULO FERREIRA MATA
AURELINO ROCHA

MILLER MAIA

LUIS EDUARDO MORAIS

EDSON SEBASTIAO FIEDLER
GERSON CANDIDO GONGCALVES
LUCIO MAURO DINIZ DINIZ
MARCELO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
JULIO CESAR

ANDERSON APARECIDO DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANO DE ALENCAR
BRENO CARDOSO

LEONARDO HENRIQUE CALIXTO
SAMUEL DA ROCHA NOGUEIRA

67
46
57
20
55
69
37

32
36
26
41
24
58
58

29
32
52
60
41
33
36
42
59
31
33
23
60
53
74
41
44
38
33
41
30
66

Fx.Et.
M6569
M4549
M5559
M2024
M5559
M6569
M3539

M3034
M3539
M2529
M4044
M2024
M5559
M5559

M2529
M3034
M5054
M6064
M4044
M3034
M3539
M4044
M5559
M3034
M3034
M2024
M6064
M5054
M7074
M4044
M4044
M3539
M3034
M4044
M3034
M6569

CI.Fx.

SX.

= £ £ £ £ £ £

= £ £ £ £ £ £
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Equipe

ACORD

MOURA
RM7

MD RUNNING
NEFIS
ASA
FENIX RUNNERS

NOVO TEMPO
NOVO TEMPO

IRMANDADE
NENHUMA
POSITIVE RUNNING

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

OMAR SOUKI
ACORSAM
LIFE RUNNERS
BORA
ACRUF

TRIGOPANE

RUNNING CAJURU
MD RUNNING
ACORD
ACORD
BRADESCO SEGUROS
FENIX RUNNERS
SPORTS CENTER
UNIMED DIVINOPOLIS
SEM EQUIPE
TREINAR
EU COMIGO MESMO
ACORD

Tempo
00:53:50
00:54:01
00:54:28
00:54:29
00:54:44
00:54:44

00:54:58

00:54:58
00:54:59
00:55:09
00:55:12
00:55:46
00:55:57
00:56:32

00:56:38
00:56:42
00:56:51
00:57:02
00:57:04
00:57:08
00:57:51
00:57:51
00:58:32
00:58:54
01:00:23
01:00:32
01:00:37
01:00:48
01:00:50
01:00:51
01:01:36
01:01:53
01:01:56
01:02:06
01:02:36
01:02:42
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CICRUITO UNIMED DIVINOPOLIS 30 ANOS

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

116
117
118
119

Numero
48
38
169
85
137
118
55
116
134

102

144
93
57

148

Nome

EDUARDO GONCALVES

DANIEL FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA
vanessa lacerda

JOAO DOMINGUES DE ARAUJO NETO
ROBSON DELGADO RIBEIRO
LUIZMAR ALVES

EVANDRO CESAR DE ASSIS

LUIS AUGUSTODE PAULA NOGUEIRA

NILSON LUCIO GONGCALVES DE
MATOS

LEANDRO TELES ANTUNES DOS
SANTOS

RICARDO FABRY
JOSE FILHO G SANTOS
EWERTON SANTOS BRANDAO
RONALDO DE MEDEIROS

27
34
28
36
45
42
55
26
61

36

42
46
36
41

Fx.Et.
M2529
M3034
M2529
M3539
M4549
M4044
M5559
M2529
M6064

M3539

M4044
M4549
M3539
M4044

CI.Fx.

SX.

=L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

<

= £ £ £

Equipe
PRORACE
MD RUNNING

CORRENDO POR Al BD
MD RUNNING
IRMANDADE
MD RUNNING
CORREBOM
MD RUNNING

INDIVIDUAL

GARRA
MD RUNNING
INDIVIUDUAL

ASA RANDALL

Tempo
01:03:07
01:03:26
01:04:01
01:04:41
01:04:45
01:07:08
01:07:51
01:09:16
01:09:16

01:11:05

01:12:09
01:12:39
01:29:54
01:29:54

Pagina: 4



